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Next Meeting

The next regular meeting of the West Plains Car Club will be held on Thursday,
Mayé6th. It will be held at Sniders Family Restaurant on Porter Wagoner Blvd. For
those wishing to eat, dinner starts at 6:00 P.M, with the meeting starting at 7:00
P.M. The location for the committee meetings will be at Sniders Family
Restaurant on the 3rd Tuesday of each month at 6:00 P.M. That makes the next
meeting on Tuesday, May 18th. Even if you can't make the meeting, we could still

use your help for the Car Show.

Last Meeting

The last WPCC meeting was held at Sniders Family Restaurant. The name
drawn for the Featured Car was Jeanie Mautner. The winner of the $10.00 Door
prize was Cindy Wilson. The name drawn for the $100.00 Progressive Drawing

was Emily Grisham. She was not in attendance so we will try again at the May
meeting,.

Cruise Ins

Our first Cruise In of the month will held at Autozone on Porter Wagoner Blvd.
That will be on Friday, May 7th. The next Cruise In will be held at the southern
O'Rielly on Friday the 14th. The last Cruise In of the month will be at Steak and
Shake on May 28th. We will meet on the right side of the parking lot as you enter

from the main entrance at 5:00 P.M. See you there.
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Odds ‘N’ Suds

Some Label Instructions on Consumer Products

1-0n a blankst frem Taiwan:
MOT TO BE USED AS PROTECTION FROM A TORMNADO
2 - On g helmet used by U.S. cyclists:
REMEMBER, - OBIECTS ON THE MIRROR ARE ACTUALLY BEHIND YOU.
3 - 0On a Taiwanese shampco bottle:
USE REPEATEDLY FOR SEVERE DAMAGE.
4 - On a bottle top of o (UK) flavoured miik drink:
AFTER OPENING, KEEP UPRIGHT.
5 - 0na New Zzalond insect spray:
THIS PRODUCT NOT TESTED ON ANIMALS.
6~ in a LS. guide to setting up a new computer:
BOXES TO WARM UP IN ROOM TEMPERATURE BEFORE OPENING. (Sensible, but ths
instructions veere insids of the box.)
7 = in some countrigs, on the bottom of some bottles:
OPEN OTHER END.
8 - On g hair dryer:
DO NOT USE WRILE SLEEPING
8 - 0Ona bog of chips:
YOU COULD VBE A WINNER! NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. DETAILS INSIDE.
10- On a bar of soap:
USE LIKE REGULAR S0AP.
11 -0n o packoge of bread pudding:
PRODUCT WILL BE HOT AFTER HEATING.
12 - On g Korean kitchen knifs:
WARNING! KEEP OUT OF CHILDREN
13 - 0On o lapanese food processor:
NOT TO 8E USED FOR OTHER USE.
14 - On o package of peanuts:
WARNING- CONTAINS PEANUTS
15 - 0Onon qgirline’s package of nuts:
INSTRUCTIONS: OPEN PACKAGE, EAT NUTS.
16 - Gn g Swedish chain saw:
DO NOTATTEMPT TO STOP CHAIN WITH YOUR HANDS.
17 - On a child’s SUPERMAN costume:
WEARING THIS GARMENT DOES NOT ENABLE YOU TO FLY.
18 - On some frozen dinners:
SERVING SUGGESTION- DEFROST.
12 - 0On o package for an iron:
DO NOT IRON CLOTHES ON BODY
20 - Warning on a package of slesping pills:
WARNING- MAY CAUSE DROWSIN ,,: Q Q



Margurite Tyger
Buster Pylate
Jerry Earls
Howard Cole
Bob Tackitt
Dottie Garrison
Michael O'Mara
Bill Foster

May Birthdays

5.1
5-4
5-7
5-10
5-10
5-16
5-19
5-26

Joy Johnson
Carl Trantham
Jim Earls
Susan Foster
Dakota Patton
Carol Cole
Jean Hanson
Johnny Cox

Mav Anniversaries

Danny & Stacey Wilson
Harold & Colleen Harbison
Daniel & Wilma Jones

Dixon Dental Lab, Inc.

6874 US Hiway 160 E.
West Plains, MO 65775

255-1040
Toll Free 877-220-2627

Ron Dixon

Ron Dixon, Jr.
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5-5
5-6
5-15

5-4
5-4
5-7
5-10
5-15
5-18
5-21
5-29
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