

West Plains Car Club May 2021 NEWSLETTER

Next Meeting

The next regular meeting of the West Plains Car Club will be held on Thursday, May6th. It will be held at Sniders Family Restaurant on Porter Wagoner Blvd. For those wishing to eat, dinner starts at 6:00 P.M, with the meeting starting at 7:00 P.M. The location for the committee meetings will be at Sniders Family Restaurant on the 3rd Tuesday of each month at 6:00 P.M. That makes the next meeting on Tuesday, May 18th. Even if you can't make the meeting, we could still use your help for the Car Show.

Last Meeting

The last WPCC meeting was held at Sniders Family Restaurant. The name drawn for the Featured Car was Jeanie Mautner. The winner of the \$10.00 Door prize was Cindy Wilson. The name drawn for the \$100.00 Progressive Drawing was Emily Grisham. She was not in attendance so we will try again at the May meeting.

Cruise Ins

Our first Cruise In of the month will held at Autozone on Porter Wagoner Blvd. That will be on Friday, May 7th. The next Cruise In will be held at the southern O'Rielly on Friday the 14th. The last Cruise In of the month will be at Steak and Shake on May 28th. We will meet on the right side of the parking lot as you enter from the main entrance at 5:00 P.M. See you there.

Odds 'N' Ends

Some Label Instructions on Consumer Products

1 - On a blanket from Taiwan:

NOT TO BE USED AS PROTECTION FROM A TORNADO

2 - On a helmet used by U.S. cyclists:

REMEMBER, - OBJECTS ON THE MIRROR ARE ACTUALLY BEHIND YOU.

3 - On a Taiwanese shampoo bottle:

USE REPEATEDLY FOR SEVERE DAMAGE.

4 – On a bottle top of a (UK) flavoured milk drink:

AFTER OPENING, KEEP UPRIGHT.

5 - On a New Zealand insect spray:

THIS PRODUCT NOT TESTED ON ANIMALS.

6 - In a U.S. guide to setting up a new computer:

BOXES TO WARM UP IN ROOM TEMPERATURE BEFORE OPENING. (Sensible, but the instructions were inside of the box.)

€ €

7 - In some countries, on the bottom of some bottles:

OPEN OTHER END.

8 - On a hair dryer:

DO NOT USE WHILE SLEEPING

9 - On a bag of chips:

YOU COULD VBE A WINNER! NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. DETAILS INSIDE.

10- On a bar of soap:

USE LIKE REGULAR SOAP.

11 - On a package of bread pudding:

PRODUCT WILL BE HOT AFTER HEATING.

12 - On a Korean kitchen knife:

WARNING! KEEP OUT OF CHILDREN

13 - On a Japanese food processor:

NOT TO BE USED FOR OTHER USE.

14 - On a package of peanuts:

WARNING- CONTAINS PEANUTS

15 - On an airline's package of nuts:

INSTRUCTIONS: OPEN PACKAGE, EAT NUTS.

16 - On a Swedish chain saw:

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO STOP CHAIN WITH YOUR HANDS.

17 - On a child's SUPERMAN costume:

WEARING THIS GARMENT DOES NOT ENABLE YOU TO FLY.

18 - On some frozen dinners:

SERVING SUGGESTION- DEFROST.

19 - On a package for an iron:

DO NOT IRON CLOTHES ON BODY

20 - Warning on a package of sleeping pills:

WARNING- MAY CAUSE DROWSINE

May Birthdays

Margurite Tyger	5-1	Joy Johnson	5-4
Buster Pylate	5-4	Carl Trantham	5-4
Jerry Earls	5-7	Jim Earls	5-7
Howard Cole	5-10	Susan Foster	5-10
Bob Tackitt	5-10	Dakota Patton	5-15
Dottie Garrison	5-16	Carol Cole	5-18
Michael O'Mara	5-19	Jean Hanson	5-21
Bill Foster	5-26	Johnny Cox	5-29

May Anniversaries

Danny & Stacey Wilson	5-5
Harold & Colleen Harbison	5-6
Daniel & Wilma Jones	5-15

Dixon Dental Lab, Inc.

6874 US Hiway 160 E. West Plains, MO 65775 255-1040 Toll Free 877-220-2627

Ron Dixon

Ron Dixon, Jr.

West Plains Car Club P.O.Box 991 West Plains, MO 65775 SPRINGFIELD MO 658 21 APR 2021 PM 2 L



Dave Walters
Classic Chevy Club of Springfield
1390 North Rockingham Ave.
Nixa, MO. 65714

\$100, \$100,



Schwegman's Office Products 502 W. Broadway West Plains, MO 65775

Travis Dixon Sales and Service

Phone (417) 256-4941 Toll Free (800) 541-4668

travisd@schweg.com



1017 West Broadway West Plains, MO 65775 bwhisenant@color-vision.biz www.color-vision.biz

Phone: 417.256.9582 Cell: 417.274.7414



BioMedical Services, LLC

George Reinholdt, CBET

Medical Equipment Specialist

4931 County Road 8920 West Plains, MO 65775

417-257-8293 Fax 417-256-0094 gbr@centurytel.net